DESAFIO DA CAVA AMARELA - 1l CORRIDA DA PAZ

Relatério Geral - 21 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2

Numero
21013
21065
21037

21023
21044

21054
21016

Nome

BARBARA ISADORA AMANCIO
LUCIANA SOUZA COSTA
LEILA MARQUES DE SOUSA

FERNANDA MARIA FONSECA CHAVES

MEIRY MARGARETH VIEIRA BARBOSA
SANTOS
SIMONE DE FATIMA SILVA

CONCEICAO APARECIDA DO
NASCIMENTO

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
F2029
F3039
F3039

F3039
F5059

F3039
F5059

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
CEVADA RUNNERS

STREET RUNNERS
PIRAPORA

TDL RUN

NOVO AMANHECER
NOVO AMANHECER

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:07:44
00:08:36

00:08:37

00:08:50
00:09:15

00:09:48

00:14:13

Vel.
7,75
6,97

6,96

6,80
6,49

6,12

4,22

Tempo
02:42:31
03:00:39

03:00:59

03:05:23
03:14:05

03:25:55

04:58:28

Pagina: 1



